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COUNTY

ADAIE
ADAMS
ALLAMAEEE
AFPPANOOSE
ATUDTEBC
BENTCI
BELACEHAWE
BOCINE
EREHMEE.
BUCHANAN
BEUENL VISTAL
EUTLEE
CALHOUN
CARROLL
CRA33
CEDAE
CERRO GORDO
CHEROEEE
CHICELZSAW
CLAREE
CLAY
CLAYTCN
CLINTCN
CRAWFORD
DALLAS
DAVIS
DECATUE
DELATTAEE
DE3 HMOINES
DICEINZCH
DUBTOUE
EMMET
FAYETTE
FLOYD
FERANELIN
FREMCNT
REENE
FRUNDY
=UTHRIE
HAMILTCH
HAMNCOCE
HARDIN
HARRIZCHN

RECIFIENT
SERVED

35
Z0
11la
=
35
a7
365
124
ioz
aa
e
115
3=
1e4d
103
32
£14
95
30
34
94
7T
£1le
a7
149
35
=3
34
203
74
37
7T
143
107
T3
12
a7
35
33
(=3
a1
133
144

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

1,736

594
3,331
2,747
1,616
2,579
16,343
3,428
z, 589
1,587
2, 690
3,330
2,061
4,765
3,140
2,495
6,315
2,625
1,454
1,515
2,913
2,219
6,200
2,481
4,127
1,013
1,520
1,554
5,459
z,102
10,918
2,352
4,073
3,033
1,988

530
1,621
1, 642
1,576
2,114
1,514
4,254
4,085

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

TOTAL
PATHMENTS

167,528
66,573
§537,865
§2zz,024
$125,879
259,129
§1,664,257
§525,775
$290,920
170,361
245,324
514,591
210,722
§456,951
$285,878
215,614
§572,926
227,588
$130,378
136,431
$240,908
191,545
557,632
204,792
§427,156
$90,558
$115,594
$140,067
§494, 775
21658,235
$1,141,334
$205,030
$405,005
271,589
§195,219
§4z,254
174,754
§149,170
$132,586
175,339
$180, 956
§411,552
§545,060

RECIFIENT
SERVED

KA
m o =10 W bk wonom N

[y

ICF-HME

TNITS OF
SERVICE

409
121

34

30

&0
111
213
150
209
341
143
e
10a
£33
130
Z44
147
£40
330

9
elz
703
357
1732

&0

20
173
417

28
247
130
143
=

20

30
113

L=

£05
319
17z
£07

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

00
$131,032
$40,059
§50,476
§9,299
$19,413
827,257
$1,456,125
$52, 686
$53, 600
$176,982
§47,204
$242,3522
§529,244
86,351
§44,510
$5835,280
§41,6355
§73,189
§94, 706
$5,531
$152, 690
$225,699
111,195
$55,0352
§15, 750
$24,545
$50,657
$1z0,166
§9,725
$609,188
§4z,049
§43,787
$230,469
21,943
§7,271
$55,454
$26,754
00
$54,340
$95, 746
$53, 752
$54,501

RECIFIENT
SERVED

35
34
121
g1
=3
t=3=
671
350
105
o
95
1z0
=]
£01
11la
a7
£57
100
1=
3=
=]
=)=
£40
=)=
134
37
39
&0
£17
=
445
32
134
13z
e
Z0
el
1=
33
23
=
139
15z

FALGE 1

REUM DATE OS5/Z3/09

TOTAL

TNITS OF
SERVICE

1,736
1,003
3,452
2,801
1, 646
2,639

19, 454
3, 646
3,069
2,096
3,231
3,475
2,837
5,574
3,378
2, 645
7,559
2,772
1, 694
1,545
2,942
2,831
&, 908
2,838
4,306
1,073
1,610
1,727
5,876
2,130

12,865
2,502
4,221
3,778
2,078

560
1,739
1,720
1,576
2,319
2,133
4,426
4,292

TOTAL
PAYMEMNTS

$167,528
$197,605
377,925
$252,500
$135,178
$275,5453
§2,491,515
§1,754,501
$343, 606
223,961
$4zz,306
561,796
$455, 044
$516,226
§555,229
$255,424
$955,207
269,524
$203,547
$231,138
$246,439
$574,035
$511,3531
$515,987
$455,955
$109, 608
$145, 142
$190,725
514,944
2177, 960
$1,750,521
$250,079
$451, 792
$50z,059
$220, 162
$49, 506
210,218
$175,955
$132,586
$239,679
276,733
$465,135
$407,562



IAMM3IS00-ER0O01
L3 OF 05/31/0%9

COUNTY

HENEY
HOWARD
HUMECOLDT
IDa

I0WA
JACEICN
JAIPEER
JEFFERSCH
JOHNICON
JONES
EEQEUE
EQ33UTH
LEE

LINN
LOTISA
LUCAS
LN
MADISCN
MAHASEL
MARICI
MARIHALLL
MILL3
MITCHELL
MO COMA
MOWEROE
MONTGOMERY
MUOICATIME
o BRIEN
CICEOLA
PLGE

PALD ALTO
PLYHMOUTH
POCAHONTLS
POLE
POTTAWATTAMIE
POWESHIEE
RINGGOLD
SLC

SCOTT
SHELEY
SI0OUX
ATORY
TAMA

RECIFIENT
SERVED

14a
35
46
a7
a7
93
11la
39
144
a7
31
L=
229
4z0
=3
=3
35
=
=
1z0
141
7o
Ta
91
30
7T
1c0
111
43
izz
=
113
T3
6ed
301
125
=3
a1
332
g1
10a
137
100

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

4,377
1,616
1,236
1, 666
1,976
2,824
3,373
1,700
4, 400
1,937
1,483
2,189
&, 708

12,493
1,587
1,554
1,723
2,314
2,408
3,535
3,943
2,055
2,157
2,509
2,127
2,206
4,681
3,163
1,385
3,719
2,765
2,895
2,055

21,485
g, 760
3,714
1, 685
1,755

12,716
2,353
3,127
5,229
2,995

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

TOTAL
PATHMENTS

$405,970
§142,935
§57,345
162,532
166,715
244,299
271,239
141,133
$361,993
$147,403
119,722
185,121
521,472
1,073,236
137,957
§132,861
169,969
$215,554
$155,624
507,661
§505,759
§194, 259
$185,037
237,130
§175,221
215,537
§455,037
279,551
§112,115
8337,762
$256,187
$242,253
174,051
$2,2058,660
561,562
561,641
$137,100
§152, 657
$1,2453,4588
214,746
$25835,556
505,752
$245, 758

RECIFIENT
SERVED
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ICF-HME

TNITS OF
SERVICE

20
20
254
20

o

299
743
56
204
57

85
210
292
1,547
20

56
105

434
382
292

10,616
140

134
330

86
258
322
256

6,511
354

87
30
75

2,280
261
654
614
207

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

24,171
$25,343
$54,559
$25,351
00
§91,997
$231,533
$15,527
460,401
$15,34¢6
27,779
266,655
$55,303
$431,165
§23,270
§17,477
$53,581
00
$125,775
$107,708
$85,251
§7,020,710
$47,586
00

00

00
§4z,077
249,226
00
429,208
$59,495
$94,556
§73,886
$2,116,560
§94, 95z
$26,547
§7,399
$24,506
$651, 623
§70,654
$191,195
$15z,969
§53,293

RECIFIENT
SERVED

149
1=
=3
&0
a7

103

141
el

151
(3=
34

109

239

473
39
1=
39
=
94

133

131

434
=
91
30
7T

1e4d

141
43

1z5

101

124
32

=1=0

313

123
a7
a7

453
20

1z9

209

107

REUM DATE OS5/Z3/09

TOTAL

TNITS OF
SERVICE

4,467
1,706
1,520
1,756
1,976
3,123
4,116
1,756
4, 504
1,994
1,571
3,099
7,000

14,040
1,677
1,610
1,831
2,314
z,542
3,917
4,235

12,8671
2,297
2,509
2,127
2,206
4,815
3,993
1,385
5,805
3,023
3,217
2,311

28,296
9,114
3,801
1,715
1,833

14,996
2,614
3,811
5,543
3,205

FALGE

TOTAL

PAYMEMNTS

$435,141
171,279
172,204
$190,553
166,713
$5336,296
502,773
$159, 661
$4zz,394
$165, 749
$147,501
$451,776
§709,775
$1,504,401
161,227
$150,339
$2035,550
$215,554
§517,399
$415,369
$594,070
§7,214,5999
$235, 623
$237,130
§175,221
$215,537
$497,164
$525,B807
112,115
$366,9065
$315, 683
§537,109
$247,938
§4,5325,521
$956,35345
$585, 458
$144, 500
177,193
$1,925,105
$2585,401
$475,055
$685,721
§50z,081

a



IAMM3IS00-ER0O01 I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES FALGE 3
L3 OF 05/31/0%9 MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM RUN DATE 05/23/09

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

ICF ICF-NE TOTAL

COUNTY RECIPIENT UNITS OF TOTAL RECIPIENT UNITS OF TOTAL RECIPIENT UNITS OF TOTAL
SERVED SERVICE PATMENTS SERVED SERVICE PAYMENTS SERVED SERVICE PAYMENTS

TATLOR 45 1,313 §125, 553 1 30 §9,175 46 1,343 $134,729
THMICH 55 1,719 §146, 669 2 55 $19, 152 57 1,777 $165, 802
VAN EBUREM 25 705 $66,026 o 0 $00 25 705 $66,026
WAPELLO 163 5,104 §479, 633 = 270 $69,991 172 5,374 $549, 625
WARREN 234 6,903 §703, 155 22 44 §195, 419 256 7,547 $901, 575
WASHINGTON 110 3,213 §321,079 o 0 $00 110 3,213 §321,079
WAYNE 43 1,223 §109, 137 2 &0 $14,354 45 1,283 §1z3, 472
WEESTER 235 7,202 §653,420 34 1,002 $306,954 269 g,204 $960,355
WINNEBLGO 79 2,350 $198, 489 z1 623 $197, 642 100 z,973 $396, 132
WINNESHIEE 104 5,020 §506,528 7 208 §59,557 111 3,228 $566,065
WOODEURY 332 11,001 §1,025,086 117 3,447 $960, 459 449 14, 448 $1,985,575
WORTH 19 526 §56,068 4 120 $54, 699 23 646 $90, 768

WRIGHT 66 1,902 §172, 468 13 363 $115, 406 79 2,265 $290,574
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COUNTY

STATE TOTAL

RECIFIENT
SERVED

11, 645

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

343,896

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

ICF-NE
TOTAL RECIPIENT UNITS OF TOTAL RECIPIENT

PATMENTS SERVED SERVICE PAYMENTS SERVED

§3z,005,966 2,038 53,159 $21,076,401 13, 6586

%% END OF REPORT *%%

FALGE 4
REUM DATE OS5/Z3/09

TOTAL
UNITS OF TOTAL
SERVICE PAYMENTS

397,055 $53,082,367



